CANADA: 19054 28TH AVENUE -  SURREY,  BC V3Z 6M3
USA:  3035 E .  LONE MOUNTAIN ROAD -  LAS VEGAS,  NV 89081
© 2024 KUZCO LIGHTING.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
CONFIGURATION
SPECIFICATION DETAILS
Fixture Dimensions
Optical Details
Delivered Lumens
Dimming Type TRIAC/ELV Dimmer (Not Included) or 0-10V Dimmer
(Not Included)
Wattage
LED Rated Life
Color Temperature
Wire Length
Sloped Ceiling Adaptable
Canopy Dimensions
Light Source
Lens Details
Voltage
Adjustable
Minimum Hang Height
Total Lumens
Dimming Percentage
CRI (Ra)
Wire Type
Location
CEC Title 24 JA8
Paint Finish
PROJECT
Black
White
CCT OPTICAL ANGLE FINISH VOLTAGE/DIMMING
( )=Most
Common
Material
Optional Accessories
*For custom options, consult factory for details.
*For warranty information, please visit www.kuzcolighting.com/warranty
Delievered Lumen @ 3000K 90CRI
BEAM ANGLE
15
24
36
50
BK DELIVERED LUMENS WH DELIVERED LUMENS
30 UNV-010
[UNV-010]
TRIAC/ELV Dimmer
(Not Included) or
0-10V Dimmer (Not
Included)
[30] 3000K [BK]
[WH]
Black
White
[15] 15 °
[24] 24 °
[36]
[50]
36 °
50 °
LORNA
PENDANT
D2-1/4” x H8-1/8”
Clear Acrylic TIR Optics
Yes
See Chart
D4-3/8” x H1/2”
10W
50,000 hours
3000K
120” Max
LED with DC Driver
Clear Glass
Yes, JA8-2022
120-277V
Yes
10”
BK02; WH02
1050lm
100% - 10%
Damp
90CRI
BK – Black Braided Cord, WH – White Braided Cord
Ø4-3/8”
Ø2-1/4”
Finish
BK - Black
WH - White
8-
1/
8”
7-
1/
2”
M
AX
 1
20
”
1/
2”
Ø1-3/4"
LD2-PD08W10
Sold Separately - Honeycomb Louvre, Brushed Gold
Aluminum + Glass
701lm 769lm
727lm 798lm
665lm
680lm
741lm
739lm
LD2-PD08W10